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100. CoWN CVAA: Collegiate Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name

t
1

2

J

4

(

o

7

8

I
10

11

12

'13

14

227

231

243

229

217

220

228

221

230

233

242

223

224

225

Colonels Rowdy Gun

Stash The Gunwouldya

Maggie

Legends Rooster

Lil Nicky Merada

Red White And Diggin

Heaven Taken By Storm

SSR Rey Charms

Real Deal Original

Twist My Dally

Zippo

Freckles Funny Fox

Steppin N Starlight

Dreamy Little Sweety

Bo Tilton (LCCC)

lVliranda Crisp (LCCC)

Zoey Boos (NJC)

Keira Plymale (LCCCA)

Cora Onorato

Brielyn Blevens (NJC)

Lexi Gooder (LCCCA)

Corday Zenz

Lacey Hoffman (LCCCA)

Chase Vinton (LCCCA)

Grace Schaffner

Cheyenne Jacks

Payton Voloshin

Jaimee Bennett

50.00

48.00

45.00

43.00

37.00

35.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

28.00

21.00

20.00

17.00

1 1.00

BaoXin Tilton

Miranda Crisp
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S h ow #1 0821 : C oWN Wi nte rfest 202'l (1 0 I 08 I 2021 -1 0 I 1 0 I 2021 |
102. CoWN CVTRL: Collegiate Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I

10

11

oPl 12

oP1 13

oP2 14

6p3+ 15

228

221

220

230

243

229

227

231

242

233

224

569

217

225

223

Heaven Taken By Storm

SSR Rey Charms

Red White And Diggin

Real Deal Original

Itlaggie

Legends Rooster

Colonels Rowdy Gun

Stash The Gunwouldya

Zippo

Twist My Dally

Steppin N Starlight

Expression

Lil Nicky Merada

Dreamy Little Sweety

Freckles Funny Fox

Lexi Gooder (LCCCA)

Corday Zenz

Brielyn Blevens (NJC)

Lacey Hoffman (LCCCA)

Zoey Boos (NJC)

Keira Plymale (LCCCA)

Bo Tilton (LCCC)

Miranda Crisp (LCCC)

Grace Schaffner

Chase Vinton (LCCCA)

Payton Voloshin

Cheyenne Ha(zell

Cora Onorato

Jaimee Bennett

Cheyenne Jacks

70.50

70.00

69.00

69.00

68.50

68.00

68.00

67.00

65.50

63.50

50.50

66.50

45.00

65.00

67.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

'10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

'I .00

BaoXin Tilton

fi/liranda Crisp

Cheyenne Hartzell
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- O?sr-bridl€d (per rnEn€w€ 4
- Out of frene (per nreneuver)

- Emh hit, bile. or steppiru on a log, con€, plant ot any comporpnl ol the
ob$tacle

- Infoilect or br€sk of gait et vralk ortrot lor tu,o grides or hsg
- Both front 0r frrd fo8l ifl e $ingle,$tri{h space &t c u,r&lk 0r lrot
-sldpptng wcr orlailir8 lost8p inh r€quirad sp3re
- lncorrect number of strides. if spelified
- One ortd€ stepgon mosntrdismounton.lor ground tie {exsept shilling t0
hslance]

- SFit iog in iope over

3 Po[nt PenalthB:
- i,i/rorq leed or out of lesd
- oraped reins

' Br€akoigaitst i4o
- Break ol gail at vrelk or trdt for flnore then two {Z) rtrid€s

- spurring in iront ofcir*h
- Bletant disobgdiencs

- Us€ 0t eithff hend to instill fffir/prei$o
- l{nockir{ over, sleppit}S out 01, 0r feflifig o,lofen obsls0lB
- Dropping an objeat r€quired tD be carried
- lstor2nd cunriLiatiue rofusal
- Letting go ol gate

- 5 or rnors slops ofi rsrunudisrjnoufit 0r ground tie

10 Folnt Penaftv:
- Unnatural Hanoh Hors€ App€aranoe (i{orsd3 tail is o
anC ccnsistently csrried in an Llnneturel nlEnner in ev€rv
i'taneu!grj

[$tg]h correctlv
- Breaking pattsrn

- 3rd relusal

- Flepsetcd blstant {,is6bedbnde
- Failurc to dally €ind refiain dallbd during the dr6g
- U* cf tw htrds (etrpt in sneffl€ bit or hackamor€)
- More th&n on8 finger behrJe€n split reirB or eny tinger$

baltreen rornaI rsins

Disonelllicetion I oOI:
-Abuse

- Laoteness

- DiSrsspel:t 0r ffris.c0ndu0l

- lllegal equipm€nt
- FaH olhor$grider
- Ianproper flest€tfl attire

- Lsavng e{€ns bB{or€ patt€rn is coBpl€t€
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VEE$ATILITY RANCH HORSE. TBAIL

SH0W: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLASS:#102 - CoWN CWRL - Coilegiate NorTr^il

DATEr 1otost2o21

' Ov€r-bridl€d (por rnerrouverl
- Out of f ram€ (p€r ffisneuvsrJ

- Eeh h il, bil€, or rteppihg on a hg, cone, plent or afi y so,ilponent ol tfe
obstacl€

- lneoffeet 0r hre&k 0fgeit 6tlralk 0rtrot l0r hro Srides 0r b$c
- Both front or hind teet i,r A single"$tride spece At a welk or trot
- SkippifiE overorfailiru tostep iflto required spa6e
- lncorr€ol nunter of slridsj, ll specjfied
-Ons 0r tur st€ps on ffount,dismountofl/or ground tio {exfeFt shilling to
&lence)
- Split }og in lope over

3 Po[nt PeftalthB:
- WroftE lead or out of lead

- DBpd reias
- Break of Esit et lope
- Break olgait et vrelk ortrot for ffiore than t$6 lA) strides

-Spurring in lront otaipsh
- Bletent dis$edien6B
- Use 0l either hftnd t0 instiH feeripraise
- Kfio0kirc over, stepping out 01, ff f*tting ofsfe$ ob$taots
' Dropping en ob.jsct r€quir€d t0 b€ carrid
- l$lor2ld cumulatitc r8fussl
- Letting go o, gBte

- 5 0r mor€ gteps 0n flounudj8nnount dt EroLnd tiB

I0 poiftt penettv:

- UhnalurEl Rsnch l-torse,qppeatanc€ {l-iors€t t6il b
6nd consistanflycarrbd inen unnaluBl meJ]ner ifl gvery

mBn€uvsri

otltpettemto@
patlsrn corEctlv
- Bresking pafterfl

. 3Id refu$el

- Iiepeotsd bl*mfl disobediercs
- Failurp to deuy 5nd r€ffein dalljed during th€ d,ag
- t-.le e ol lffi hsnds {e@pt ir smfl,a bit or haGkamre)
- MOr€ lhen one fi0g€r bEti#een splil reiRs Or any lir€ers

b&tvr'een romal reirrs

0lsauatlliEatbrl {0O}:
. Abuse

- llrfioness
- Disresp€at.sr misft ndu{t
- llleg&l equipffient
- Fall ol h0rselfidsr
- lflnproper western &ltir€

- Loeving ar€ne befor€ patt€rn is 6{ry1p|€ls
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VERSATILITY HANCH HORSE. TBAIL
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SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

t#102- CoWN CVTRL- Col legiate

OATEr rcrcszo21

. Ouor-bridEd {p€r nienou/sr)
- Out of lrerBo (per Bl8n6]ve4
- Eeh hit, bite. or steppiftg on a l0g, cone, plam 0r any cofl0ponsnt 0l ttE
0bsBcte

- lnoorrect 0r bt6ek6rgoit et $/alk 0r tr0t ior tu o slrides or tdss
- Both lront or hird feet in a singE.stride sDee 6t & wall( 0r trot
- skippiflg orierorfaiting to step int0 rEuir€d space
- lnsorrect nurfiberofstilds, i, specified
- One or tr4€ st€p$ on rilounildjsmounl on&r groL{.rd ti€ {exceptshifting t0
balanc€)

- Splitiog in lope over

3 Pol$l PEmfth.:
- Wror{ l6ad or out of bsd
. Drapod raino
- 8r€ek of gait at tope
. Br€ak olgeit et r#slk or trot for ,fioro thsn h,uo {2) skidas

- Spurriry in frofit oicinch
- Bleient disshediafice

- Use 0l siths hand t0 h$till l€artprejs€
- Kn00king over, stepping out 0f, 0r felt ing clf ol an obslact€
- Dmpping ff obj€+t r€quirsd to bs cerri€d
- lstor2ld ruflnulati$e relusal
- Letting go ol get€

- 5 or l,flore $t€ps on oilunudisrfl0unl or ground tiiS

'lg Polnt PsHttv:
. Llmaturel Rsn0h l[0rs€ lppceranoe (l-[0$eg tsil b
5nd f.6nsist$ily darrierj in an unnatural r,rernor in every
fianeu! erl

. Failur€ t0 daily and rerflain dallied {juring the dBg
- Lte ol t,/,d hends (ep,cpt in smflle bil or heckaE}orel
- l,,lore than onB linger betw€en spiil reins or any finger$

ba h/,!e€rl r.c'm;.Il reirrs

oirouetif ication {0O}:
- Abuse

- LamenesS

- Disrsspgct or rilt$rofidu{l
- lllegsl €quip,nent
. Frll of horearfid€r

- lrnproper Ee3IBrn attire
- L6&vinE etene befo€ Fratern is corapl€t€

!,ettern sotfgetlv
- Breaking Betterfl
- 3rc1 relusal

- nepeatod btatanl 4isoDedienre
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s how #1 0821 : cowN wi nterfest 2021 (1 o t o$t 2oz1 -1 o t 1 ot 2oz1l
104. cowN cvwcH: coilegiate Novice working cow Go: 1 - shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1

2

3

4

5

o

7

8

o

't0

11

12

13

14

229 Legends Rooster

227 Colonels Rowdy Gun

231 Stash The Gunwouldya

220 Red White And Diggin

217 Lil Nicky Merada

243 Maggie

223 Freckles Funny Fox

233 Twist My Dally

228 Heaven Taken By Storm

242 Zippo

225 Dreamy Little Sweety

224 Steppin N Starlight

221 SSR Rey Charms

230 Real Deal Original

Keira Plymale (LCCCA)

Bo Tilton (LCCC)

Miranda Crisp (LCCC)

Brielyn Blevens (NJC)

Cora Onorato

Zoey Boos (NJC)

Cheyenne Jacks

Chase Vinton (LCCCA)

Lexi Gooder (LCCCA)

Grace Schaffner

Jaimee Bennett

Payton Voloshin

Corday Zenz

Lacey Hoffman (LCCCA)

69.00

66.50

66.50

64.50

64.00

63.00

62.00

62.00

61.50

60.50

60.00

59.50

s9.50

58.50

14.00

13.00

12.00

1 1.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

BaoXin Tilton

Miranda Crisp
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" K" il;;t[ hrt* het'$eeil co$s, !1 nevl oovl is emafiJed

- l+ Fagure to atlsftlpt any palt of lhe alass

. ti - [re * up frrr*3 (4c ept in sn#fl e bit oI hackerno€]
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A;turningtat
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- B- hineness.
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- ll " Leduing srenfi bdue run is cottlplete
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. L. LoriPS a cow &fiile boring

5 Polnt PeftsltEs:

. B-Spurria{in frfftolcinch
- C-Bhtamldisdb€dieflco
. tr t-ise ol eitfEr h$dlo irBtifl fEaflpai€8
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S- Lost ot,nortting aduantage

F"Wotking out d Positio$
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tsTA dh NTTSHA
$HOW: CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLA$S: #104-CoWNCVWCH-CollegiateNovice
\A/nrkinn Cnur

DATI ; 1oto9t2o21

AMIR1CAh. QUAR'TER
II(}RSI A.SS(trCIATI(]N

NOVICETYOUTH COW WORK

\ITi'NALEINEF TN]
JT,CCii tIORSI AII,:AI{CT

' A- Losa ol working advanhge

"F-Wofiing out of position

" S" $liFping Ein

B" F,€pealed blatant disolr€derce

C- Sahooiing dtff antering Ys ar8rla pdor to calling lor +nrt'

K- Schoofing hor$e beltue€n cou,s, fi rp'n corrt is merded

l,l Failure to dtaflrpl any part ol the ch*
H - l,!sr d tirs handi (6(ceptin sn*fi8 bit or heckdnolel

M- More tlnn sre finger bduBen $plit r6ins or 6nyfirEorr bdireen llmd r8ins (exc€S.lrb rcin)
K- Knockiry dolll,n the cor+ r*itlroul having a llorkiflg ad/antage

L- Loflng a o6v, vrhile boxing

5 P6i!d Penalttes-

- B -Sprningin frohtotoinch

" G -BlatantditobediencD

. & t-he 0t €itlEr handt0 ircliH f€ailpraise

Abuse
- B- uilpness
- D- Dj$respeclor misoonduct
- c- lllqd eguipmed
- [# lmprsper west€rnattire

- H . Leauing 6rsna bel0re run ii comphtB

- l- Fdl horseirider; run en&: creditu/illbe di/cn for work dofie

RUNCONTENT

Each n4r$erids r€am is ffitsd i]€l$eeff {-'l{c poiilts 4id autrmalr€jif trlegrs ihe ldI *ilh a ffie af 76 05 jnlsi

-1 112 Eflreffiely P6(r, - 1 Very P00t, -1P P001, 0 {sBCl, i1.i? 00od, t1 V€ry Gaod, ''! 1.r2 Exelbit
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show #10821: GowN winterfest 2oz1 (1otoit2o21-1ot1ot2o21l
103. CoWN CVRNN: Collegiate Novice Reining Go: 1 _ Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

o

'10

11

12

oP1 13

oP2 14

OP3+ 15

217

227

231

243

229

228

230

233

221

220

242

225

224

s69

223

Lil Nicky Merada

Colonels Rowdy Gun

Stash The Gunwouldya

IVlaggie

Legends Rooster

Heaven Taken By Storm

Real Deal Original

Twist I\Iy Dally

SSR Rey Charms

Red White And Diggin

Zippo

Dreamy Little Sweety

Steppin N Starlight

Expression

Freckles Funny Fox

Cora Onorato

Bo Tilton (LCCC)

Miranda Crisp (LCCC)

Zoey Boos (NJC)

Keira Plymale (LCCCA)

Lexi Gooder (LCCCA)

Lacey Hoffman (LCCCA)

Chase Vinton (LCCCA)

Corday Zenz

Brielyn Blevens (NJC)

Grace Schaffner

Jaimee Bennett

Payton Voloshin

Cheyenne Hartzell

Cheyenne Jacks

61.00

61 .00

60.50

57.00

57.00

56.00

54.00

53.50

53.00

47.50

45.00

39.50

59.00

35.00

47.00

'15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

1 1.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

BaoXin Tilton

Miranda Crisp

Cheyenne Hartzell
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VER$ATILITY RANCH HOBSE . REINING

SH0W: CowN winterfest 2021

CLA$$: #103 - cowN cvRNN - colegiate

OATE; rcnwzozl,

IP Poht Pen|flh8:
- Steding a eirc'le or €{ting a rdtheck et & trct l0r up tc t1,.,0 strideg
- hleyed charge ol lead byom stride wh€re tfu lesdehenge js required by il€ pefl6rn

dEscriplion

- Fejlure h remsiila minimufi 0f t4entf t€et lroffi lhe Eell 0r lercs uh4n eppros{Hfig a stop
&ndor rollbsck

- Ovsr€pi',or under-spin up to 1rE turn

1 Polnt Pen$tle8:
- O+€r.bridled {per mafiew€rJ

- Grl of tlarrg [per m&nsuyer]

-G.ltotle6dinthecircl€s,figure€lgh&,orerourdth€gldoltfEer€M, Thlspenaltyis
curfluktiue ffid wi[ be dsdu*t€d lor €eh quaner ot a circte the hors€ is out 0f tead

- Onrer cr under sprmirg l/8 t0 1/4 tum
. SlippirE rein

2 Friil Fendtl€8:

'Bre6k of gait

- Frecro $ in spin$or roHueks

- Fajlurg ts slop or vJalk hefors ex€euting a lope depedure on trot"irl psltarns

- Failurs t0 bo in & bp prbr to ths first nrarker0n run.rn palterns

- F&ilffe t0 eo('npletely Fss tie spBci,ied msrker bsfore initietilE s stop psiticn
- Trotting beyond 2$trides, hrt le$s tlran 1,€ circle o|l12 le,Bth of ar€na

5 Poin! Ptlrsfies:
- Spurriru in lronl ol einrh
- Bietad $cobedi8n0+

- Llse 0l eilher h&nd to ifi$tilt fear/prahs

10 Polfi Peneh,:

- UnrBlural Ransh l-ior$s Appearanse (l-ioBe: k,l is sbrioug and mreisienily oarried in an unn*tural
ffianner in 8,r'€ry maneuyelJ

Otf-Patlsr* {OP}: Cennot blrc6 sbove oth€rs $ha comElotre Detterfi coffecfly
- Brsaking p&ttern

- lnslu$ion oi ffierreurcr ii.e., over or uR&r spinnir€, barking more than hr,t gtride$)

- Repe&t€d blatanl disnbedianff

" l.is* sftvro haftde iexiept in sr$flle bitor haakanroreJ
, Mor0 thrn,)nB finsrr betslssn $pllt reins dr 6ny fingeri bst$ean roct*l r€ifis ierGept tvro reinl
- TrottirE ifl €xeess ol 1i2*ircle or 1J2 lenEth 0f the arens

Oiseualifhation IDO):

. Ahus€

- Lem€rc3s

- Di$rcspeol or misoMdurl

- llleg*l €quiprn€nt
- Fallof hor$erridsr

- lffrprop+r e€stErn altirE

- Lmvi,.rg ar€ne befor,o pallern iscornH€te

MANUEVEF ECOHES

EeI h0l9etdl0rldim,s scsredbetr'ee0 Cl0S p0lnts a0dsilfJmalicail,/s€9,fis lite rr4 sitr as{6lE oi ?ep0nrts
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\IEHSATILITY RANCH HORSE . HEINING

SHOW: CoWN Winterfest 202'l

CLASS: #103 - cowN cvRNN - collegiate

i totogtzozt

IE Folnt Peneltles:

- Slarting a circle or sxitirE a rollbeck st a trol tor LP to tffo stride€.

- Delsyd chang€ ol bad by or€ stride vlhcre tl€ lead ciange is required h the pettarn

description

- Failurg t0 rsril€ina fiinimum ol tlilentyleel kolfl theljrdl0r feI€E vrhgn appro*fihinga st0p

endlor rolheck
- Ov€r"spinor und€r-sph up to 118 turn

t Pdnt Penaltied:

- &er.bridled (p€r meneuveri

- Oul df frens (per meneuveil

- out of lead in lFe aiIcle6, {i$re ei$t8, or arould thc end of the erene' This penalty is

rumulatiue and will be deducted for €eoh quarter ol acircle lhe horss is out ol le6d

- Ov€r 0r und€l splnniry l/810 1J4 turn

- Sfipping rein

2 Polnr Pensltt$:
- Broah ol gait

- Freeze up in spins or rolibeks
. Felur6 t0 stop 0r walk b€fore erefliinge l0pe &psdure0n trot"in palterrfi

- Failure to be in a l0p0 prior t0 the first mad€r ofi ruR'in pglhrfrc

- FailHo to cffipl8tely passlhe spefif ied tharker belore initirliry e stop pssilion

- Trotthg beyond 2 $trkl€8, but less than 1,€ circle 0r 1,2 length 0l arena

5 Po[nt Psultbs:
- Spurrir,g in hontof cinch

- Bl&tait disobedieflDc

- Llse cl eirh€r hand to instill l€ariproise

I0 Polnt P€nElt4r:

- Uanaturel Banch i-trors€ App€eraice ilioree's teil is obviol,s aftd coltist€ntly oarrid in en unn*turel

rYtaflner ifi Bery rIlen€uv€4

Olf-Patteln lOFl: Cannot #ace ehv! otltEts who comslel€ De*eln correctfu

- tsrBaking patl€rn

- lnrlusicn ol maneu,/er li.e., ovel or under cpinning, becking rnore thsn hto silidcs)

- Hepeeted blstant dsobedience

' l.ise ol tvro hand$ (exespt in snaffle bit 0r hack*nncre)

" Msr€ than 0ne finuel betilsen 6plil Ieins or any fil4ers betl,l8sn rDrnd reins {€xcept tYi0 reinl

. Trotting in *e€ss Dl 112 (i rele .r 1 12 length o, the srone

Dlsatrrtlthation {DO}:

- Abrtso
- Laffigness

. Disrsspqcl or mi$oofldutl

- lllegal equipmeitt

- Fall ol horsa/rider

- lmproper u+esterR etlirg

. L€aving arsna befDre pattern i$ conlplste

MAHUEVEF SCOFES

Escit h0Eeiridert6am is s{geds€hern 9-10' pcinE and edBmalrcai.lybeg,fl} tle rri uiffi € $erB of ?c p{tils

.1 1,? Ealr8ilely P{oLrl ., I li inC r1

t ?2
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E-J<.dF
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lrJ
E
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EL z:
6EleG

Stop,RLSS,LT,Ch SS,Lf,Ch31tz\ St&B31uL StopRunStop
Maneuvar DescriPtion
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ATTERN
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VEBSATILITY RANCH HORSE . REINING

$H0tY; CoWN Winterfest 2021

CLA$$: #103 - cowN cvRNN - collegiate
rr^.,:^^ D^i^ina

10t09t2021

1f2 Po&6 Penrlth$:
- sErting a Gircle or exitirE a rollDeck at a trot Ior up to t$o slrides
. Delay€d ciBng€ of lead by one stride lnllere the lsd change is required by the pstlerfi

descriplion

- Failure to remEin a rninimuffi o{ t{ienty l€€t lrom the ilall or l€nx€ v.,hen &pproeohifig e stop

endior rollbael(

- G{€r-spinor under-spin up ta 1/8 turn

'! Polnt Pa.nafiier:

- oi.'er-bridl€d (pBr mafieurcrJ

- Oul of fraffe (per rfiBneuv€4

-Outof ledintlecirales,figur€€iEhts,orsroundtheefldofthe*rene. TlispeneltyiB

flJmuhtilre and will be deduc'led for 6sch quarler 0f s cirale the horse is out ol lscd
- Ov€r or uMer spinniru 118 t0 1 i4 turn

- glipp'ry rein

2 Poirt Penafilss:
- Bre6kol gait

- Fr*z€ up in spiffi or rollbe'l$
- F&iluro to $top or walk before a(eculing 3 loPe deFarture sn trol-ifl palten6

- F{ilur€ t0 be in a bpo priorlo the firsl mekerofi run'in patterns

- Failur€ to cffnpl€tely pas,s the sp€cilied rNlarker belore inithtiry a stop position

. Trotting by0nd 2strHl€s, butlst then 1,2 circle0r 1i2 hrEth 0f &rena

5 Palm Peftiniei:
- SpurrirE in kont of ain6h

- Blalsnl disobedierEE

- tlse 0fsilher hand to iflstill f€sr/prahe

l0 Polnt Penaltv;

- Unmturel Flaneh licre Appe*rance (Horee's tsil is abvious snd ednsistently earied in an unnalurel
manner in eyery maneuv€r)

Ofl-Pattern {OP}: Cannot phce above othorB who complete psttern corrsctlv

- Br$king patt€rn

- lnslusion 0f riraneurr€r (i.0., ,ver or undel spinning, &cking nnore than hrJo strides)

- Rep€eted blelent disobedi€nre

" Use of tv.o hands lercept in snallle bitor hackamorsl

" Mor€ th6n orE lin*er betvis€n cplit r€tns or eny firqers ktdr€€n roHal rsins iorcept two reinl

- Trotting in .excess ol liactde ot 1 fe lre,nglh ot the *rena

Dlsqualllhatlon lDOl:

- Abu$6

- LaHeness

- Disraspeot 0r nnisoonduct

- lllogal oquipm€nl
- Fallof horsdrider

- lmprop€r vJestern sllir€
. Le*r'ing erene before pallern is Eo$rd*l€

MANUEVER SCOBES

Etrh hotse,rnder rcafl E wsed b€illeer {"100 Ssi01s and qdtsmatedr'begins the l$ witl e smre of lg p$;nb

-1 ll2Ertr€fl1€t Ftrr.-1VetuPo#.-1.2 Pffi,.0oarr€cl. r1r2e00d. '1VfryO0{d.r'1 1,2 keeihnl
7 I t02 4 5
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d-
rro

stop

E>2t6d
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Stop 31/2R St&B -RLss,Lf,Ch SS,Lf,ChRunStop 31t21
Manewer llescription
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s h ow #1 0821 : GowN wi nterfest zo21 (1 o I oB t zo21 -1 o I 1 o I 2oz1 )
101. CoWN CVpLS: Collegiate Novice pleasure Go: 1 _ Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 231 Stash The Gunwouldya tVliranda Crisp (LCCC)

Score Points Owner's Name

72.50 15.00 Miranda Crisp
2

3

4

5

b

7

8

I
10

oP2 11

oP1 12

oP213

oPz 14

oP2 15

227

243

230

221

223

217

229

233

224

220

242

228

569

225

70.00

69.00

68.00

65.50

65.50

64.00

64.00

63.50

56.00

60.50

60.50

56.00

55.00

41.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

1 1.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Colonels Rowdy Gun

Maggie

Real Deal Original

SSR Rey Charms

Freckles Funny Fox

Lil Nicky l\Ierada

Legends Rooster

Twist My Dally

Steppin N Starlight

Red White And Diggin

Zippo

Heaven Taken By Storm

Expression

Dreamy Little Sweety

Bo Tilton (LCCC)

Zoey Boos (NJC)

Lacey Hoffman (LCCCA)

Corday Zenz

Cheyenne Jacks

Cora Onorato

Keira Plymale (LCCCA)

Chase Vinton (LCCCA)

Payton Voloshin

Brielyn Blevens (NJC)

Grace Schaffner

Lexi Gooder (LCCCA)

Cheyenne Hartzell

Jaimee Bennett

BaoXin Tilton

Cheyenne Harlzell
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CoWN Winterfest 2021

S: #1 01 - CoWN CVpLS _ Coil egiate Novice

(Hors€.s teit is obqioug and ccnshlen,y caried in an unnatural menn€r

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE. RANCH RIDING ,TE: 1ano^a21

. Unnelural Ftnch l-forse Appearance
m err€ry meneuvel]

,ao**tr,
- Leaving erena b€fore pallern is aomptete
- Repeeted bhtant dieobodlenco

: ,::::,tll::-i:. to(cepr in snaffle b;r or heckarlroro)
' ,,10re Inan one riIvJeI tlet#een spflt r€irls or *ny ringors betueon rodier reins

Dfaoa{flcailon {0O}:
- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disresecl or rn jscofl ducl
- lllegat€quipmed
- Fail ol horserrider
. lmproper v,estern at tirs
. Leavlng arena bef0r€ psltorfl ic complelo

I
t-

. Trot for tilo (2) $rides or les€

3 Point Fsnarh6:
- Wmng bad or out ol tead
- orep€d toins
- Br€ak ol gait at bpe
- Break of gEil at u1&k or trol lor more lhan t!r{o (ZJ slrides-u-ut.fl r€ed 0r coss-csntering morg than turo itrlOa, urnnn afnngt,lg ioads- r rutting mffe then thre€ stridesr{h6fi meking a srnpo reajJ;; "*.

5 Polnt Fersttl€s:
. Spuffing in {roflt o,cin6h
- Btatant disobedience
- U6e d eill€r hand to inslilt fser&reise

.O\€ r.brldtEd (per n16rcuverJ

olOul Iterne (p6r ffenewer)
Too sl0(J {per ftuneuvetl
Br€ek at0eit waik

w0 t MANEUVER sc0FES
E&h irors€.,i;,rert$m behrenj$SCCrgd 0tm pa;i aNd3 afiomaraiftrghs

3run l!,lil {lgxlS ?01,'2.,1 rrilBPoor, -1ExtrsTciy Fo<:t. -very {Poor, ,1t2&necl, t1Gocl. rl G3o,J, 1i2 Ex4ile

ti&n0lru6r L Xu \\ T !+ X:r T xtll L 5
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VERSATILITY RANCH HOR$E . RANCH RIDING

CoWN Winterfest 2021

#10 1 - CoWN CVpLS - Coilegiate Novice

10t10t2a21

Unnalural Rareh l{orse App€arance (l+ors€,s lail i$ obvious and consiglcnily cari€d in an unn0lutel r-tlnnL)r
in every l]nafi€uy€t)

- Lee\,itE srena belor€ pslt€rh is ccmptet€
- irepeate{t btahnt drsob€d;ence
. Use of tvo htrds lexmpt in snalfi€ t. tuore man one r[J';ffiffi#[',?11:X'fl:L *."*. rornar reins
phoudtfhsilor 

{DO}:
-Abus€
. Larnsness

- D,staspeel ot misconduct
- lllegalequipm.eit
- Fag of horse/ider
- lnflpr0per u€stem *ltire
. Le$ling arena belorc pattent is cornpieto

. TDt for tuo (2) Srides or iess

3 potnt psnalths:
. Wficng had oroil o,leEd
. DropEd rei,B
- Break ol gaitat bpe
- Break of g6il at waft dr trol for more then two (A) strdes- out of lsad or ctoss.canterino mnrn
- rmuing mo; t;iiffi##'"lYtwo slrid€s vrhen chan$ns I€ads

,n mekhg e simpte l€ad chetge

5 Poht Pel€ il€s:
- Spurring i! rront of cin{h
. Blslalrl disobedionco
- tlse 0l oither hsnd to jn$lill laailpraise

(p€r ntaneuver)
otOut irame (Per manew6r)
6lCirlT00 (Det ilraneuv€4

dBteek atgeit waflr

w0 i i,ANEUT/ER sc0BES
E&h horsa.tiCer tegm rs $c{,rcd [rel$gen 0r0t a:lJ!J;,Is a L{il mai}aliy 1l),be.(]'as rul l!;lh s&te-1 Inal1i2 (E;rl3PooExtraltejy .1

1t2Poor p60t,very &r€i.l. ,18 6ood. r1Good,very li2 Excei lcd

i.laneuvsr Xu 5t t X,^l

F>2]-
E3
€f luF4

l-J
dE
EP

UJE()
C'o
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z.E
Iu
Eq
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PEMTTY
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! ilfitT Y

IJ 225 COMEfiT

F![uJ y

14 223 col{IgMt

P!tA;tv

15 229 OCNIEI.JI

pEilitty
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE . RANCH EIDING

SHOWr CoWN Winterfest 202i

SS: #1 01-CoWNCVPLS- Collegiate Novice

10t10/2021

Unnelurcl Earoh Horse Appeersft€ il-.icrse's taji is obvious and consistenUy carjed in an i.mndurel ilenn6
kl euery maneuver]

n**aonuo,u,
- Leaving arena bef3r€ peilern is corrdele
- riepeeted bhhnl dbobedienre
. Use ol lhD harrds lexcepl irr sn*ffl€ tr;l or hscfianlJre). More th5rt one fing€r belueon spllt reins or any lingsrs between romal reins

Dlecuatlflcafion {De}:
- Abuse

- Lanneness

- oisres€cl or rniscglduf,l
. Ilbgat equipmont
- rafl o, horsgider
- lmproper us$t€rn altire
. Lsar'i.ng arena beioE patorn is cornp,ets

. TBt fcr tl{o [A) $ridss or Iess

3 Polnt Fellaillos:
. WDng had or out ollead
. Drap€d reirts
- Breaft ol gaitat hpe
. Br€ak, 0f gail al waft or trot lor ,llore than turo (Z) striiles.Oul of laad or cDss{ent€ring mors
. r'lrins more rhan rh,* il;;;;;ff;0ry.:nrJlt-r[Hr,Hffi -*.
5 Folnt Pendfi€8:
.Spurrifig h frontof cinch
. Blatant disobsdienc€
- {..tss o, €ither hsnd to insrilt lear/praise
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